
 

All TCA junior high school students are encouraged and eligible to partici-

pate in junior high school athletics. Please see the list below to contact the 

head coaches for each program. You’re welcome to ask questions, introduce 

yourself, etc. Basketball (boys and girls) and volleyball also have an intramu-

ral program that students are welcome to participate in as well. Students will 

learn individual and team fundamentals and skills, while enjoying the team 

atmosphere with their classmates.  

TCA JUNIOR HIGH COACH LIST 

SPORT COACHES EMAIL 

Basketball (Boys) 7th, Jay Patrick Jay_patrick@comcast.net 

 8th, Clayton Dorny claytondorny@gmail.com 

Basketball (Girls) 7th, Kris Helwege coachhelwege@gmail.com 

 8th, Kim Romine kromine@asd20.org 

Cross Country Melanie Brim irunicoach@gmail.com 

Football Matt Krich mk.jcoach215@yahoo.com 

Softball Fast Pitch, Kimberly Kennedy Kimberly.kennedy555@gmail.com 

 Slow Pitch, Ken Cupples kenneycupp13@yahoo.com 

Track Abraham Means tcatrackjh@gmail.com 

Volleyball 7th, Sarah Campos scampos@asd20.org 

 8th, Dorissa Radersma dradersma@asd20.org 

Wrestling Sean Collins sacollins2003@gmial.com 


